
Коммерческое предложение

Набор клавиш для
выключателя
одноклавишного
(бронзовый) WL12-SW-1G-
CP
Артикул WL12-SW-1G-CP

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

Werkel

Металл, поликарбонат

IP20

55

55

10

Производитель . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Материал изделия . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Степень пылевлагозащиты, IP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Длина изделия, mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Ширина изделия, mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Высота изделия, mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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